Manually Operated Type
Series AK3652/4652
Series AK
Air Operated Type
Series AK3542/4542
Actuation is 90 degrees open to closed with a cutout window, on both sides of raised
rectangular section, providing visual status of open or closed state.
Compact and lightweight by modifying the knob design

DiaphragmSeat
Body
How to Order
Connections
Code Connections AK3 AK4
4T 1/4 inch compression
 —
4BR Rc 1/4
4BRN R 1/4
4 NPT 1/4 female
4N NPT 1/4 male
6T 3/8 inch compression
—
6BR Rc 3/8
6BRN R 3/8
6 NPT 3/8 female
6N NPT 3/8 male
Note)  Only available with same type fittings inlet and
outlet.
Seat material
Code Material
No code PCTFE (Standard)
VS Polyimide
Ports
Code Ports
2P 2 ports
Material
Code Body material
S 316 SS
Model
Code Status Maximum operating pressure
542 Normally closed (N.C.) 125 psig (0.9 MPa)
Size
Code Cv
3 0.29
4 0.5
(Inlet) (Outlet)
Construction Wetted Parts Material
Wetted Parts S
Body 316 SS
Diaphragm Ni-Co Alloy
Seat PCTFE (Option: Polyimide)
AK3542
3 4T4TAK 542 S 2P
¡Body material: 316 SS
¡Normally closed
Diaphragm Valves for General Applications
Series AK3542 & 4542
Air operated type
RoHS
823
45
°
Connections:   N,    BRNConnections: 4T, 6T Connections: 4, 6,    BR4
6
4
6
4
6
M5 x 0.8
Actuation port
ø1.57 (40)

DiaphragmSeat
Body
How to Order
Connections
Code Connections AK3 AK4
4T 1/4 inch compression
 —
4BR Rc 1/4
4BRN R 1/4
4 NPT 1/4 female
4N NPT 1/4 male
6T 3/8 inch compression
—
6BR Rc 3/8
6BRN R 3/8
6 NPT 3/8 female
6N NPT 3/8 male
Note)  Only available with same type fittings inlet and
outlet.
Seat material
Code Material
No code PCTFE (Standard)
VS Polyimide
Ports
Code Ports
2P 2 ports
Material
Code Body material
S 316 SS
Model
Code Knob Maximum operating pressure
652 1/4 turn indicating round knob
with a raised rectangular section
250 psig (1.7 MPa)
Size
Code Cv
3 0.29
4 0.5
(Inlet) (Outlet)
Construction Wetted Parts Material
Wetted Parts S
Body 316 SS
Diaphragm Ni-Co Alloy
Seat PCTFE (Option: Polyimide)
AK3652
3 4T4TAK 652 S 2P
¡Body material: 316 SS
Diaphragm Valves for General Applications
Series AK3652 & 4652
Manually operated type
RoHS
825
45
°
ø1.50 (38)
2.
17
 (
55
)
0.
44
 (
11
.2
)
2 x Compression
B
A
2 x Rc, NPT female
A
2 x R, NPT male
B

	Air Dryer Variations
	Model Selection
	How to Order
	Standard Specifications
	Construction
	Dimensions
	Slit Dimensions
	Options
	Optional Accessories
	Data
	Specific Product Precautions
	Membrane Air Dryer: Series IDG□A/IDG
	Features
	Dehumidification Principle, Application Examples
	Series Variations
	Single Unit Type (Standard dew point －20℃, －15℃, －40℃, －60℃)
	Unit Type (Type M, Type V)
	Model Selection
	Made to Order/With Element Service Indicator: -X016
	Made to Order/With Micro Mist Separator Regulator (Series AWD): -X017
	Made to Order/With Differential Pressure Gauge: -X032
	Specific Product Precautions
	Modular F.R.L. Units: Series AC-A
	Features
	Series Configuration
	Attachment List
	AC10-A to AC40-A Air Filter + Regulator + Lubricator
	AC10A-A to AC40A-A Filter Regulator + Lubricator
	AC10B-A to AC40B-A Air Filter + Regulator
	AC20C-A to AC40C-A Air Filter + Mist Separator + Regulator
	AC20D-A to AC40D-A Filter Regulator + Mist Separator
	Options/Attachments
	Accessories (Spacers/Brackets)
	Modular Type Air Filters: Series  AF/AFM/AFD
	AF10-A to AF60-A Air Filter
	AFM20-A to AFM40-A Mist Separator/AFD20-A to AFD40-A Micro Mist Separator
	Modular Type Regulator: Series AR
	AR10-A to AR40-A Regulator
	Modular Type Lubricator: Series AL
	AL10-A to AL60-A Lubricator
	Modular Type Filter Regulator:  Series AW
	AW10-A to AW40-A Filter Regulator
	Modular F.R.L. Units: Series AC-B
	Features
	Series Configuration
	Attachment List
	AC10-A Air Filter + Regulator + Lubricator
	AC20-B to AC60-B Air Filter + Regulator + Lubricator
	AC10A-A Filter Regulator + Lubricator
	AC20A-B to AC60A-B Filter Regulator + Lubricator
	AC10B-A Air Filter + Regulator
	AC20B-B to AC60B-B Air Filter + Regulator
	AC20C-B to AC40C-B Air Filter + Mist Separator + Regulator
	AC20D-B to AC40D-B Filter Regulator + Mist Separator
	Options/Attachments
	Accessories (Spacers/Brackets)
	Modular Type Air Filters:  Series AF/AFM/AFD
	AF10-A to AF60-A Air Filter
	AFM20-A to AFM40-A Mist Separator/AFD20-A to AFD40-A Micro Mist Separator
	Modular Type Regulator AR Series
	AR10-A Regulator
	AR20-B to AR60-B Regulator/AR20K-B to AR60K-B Regulator with Backflow Function
	Modular Type Lubricator: Series AL
	AL10-A to AL60-A Lubricator
	Modular Type Filter Regulator: Series AW
	AW10-A Filter Regulator
	AW20-B to AW60-B Filter Regulator/AW20K-B to AW60K-B Filter Regulator with Backflow Function
	Option: Knob Cover

	Dimensions/Construction
	Compatible with Food Sanitation Law Polyurethane Tubing: TU-X217
	Model, Specifications, How to Order
	Food-related laws and regulations compliant products: Tubing
	Food-related laws and regulations compliant products: Fittings
	Longer Length Reel: T0604/TH0604-X64
	Nylon Tubing: Series T
	FEP Tubing (Fluoropolymer): Series TH
	Dimensions, Related Products, Longer Length Reel/-X3
	Tube Cutter: TK-6
	Flow Control Equipment/Exhaust Filters
	Speed Controller with One-touch Fitting: Series AS
	Features
	Variations
	AS Elbow Type/Universal Type
	AS-FG Stainless Steel Type (Elbow Type/Universal Type)
	AS Speed Controller with Uni One-touch Fitting
	Specific Product Precautions
	Speed Controller with Indicator: AS-FS
	Features
	Variations
	AS-FS Elbow Type
	AS-FSG Elbow Type: Stainless Steel Type
	AS-FS Speed Controller with Indicator/Elbow Type: Uni Thread Type
	Specific Product Precautions
	Clean Exhaust Filter: SFE
	Mounting variations, Features
	Model Selection
	How to Order, Specifications
	Dimensions
	Specific Product Precautions
	Switches/Sensors
	3-Color Display Digital Gap Checker: Series ISA3
	Features
	How to Order
	Parts List, Parts List (Control Unit)
	Parts Structure
	Specifications, Rated Distance Range and Displayable/Settable Range
	Supply Pressure Dependence Characteristics
	Response Time
	Relationship between Displayed Value and Distance, Nozzle Shape, Internal Circuit and Wiring Example
	Dimensions
	Error Indication, Relationship between Supply Pressure and Display
	2-Color Display Digital Flow Switch: Series PFMB
	Features
	Flow Switch Flow Rate Variations
	Flow Switch Variations/Basic Performance Table
	How to Order
	Specifications
	Flow Range, Analog Output, Flow Adjustment Valve Flow-rate Characteristics
	Pressure Loss, Straight Piping Length and Accuracy
	Construction/Fluid Contact Parts
	Dimensions
	Function Details
	Electromagnetic Type Digital Flow Switch: Series LFE□
	Features
	Flow Switch for Liquid Variations
	LFE 3-color display Electromagnetic Type Digital Flow Switch
	LFE0 3-color display Digital Flow Monitor
	Function Details
	Specific Product Precautions